
PRASAR BHARATI: CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: AKASHVANI 

 
TENDER NOTICE FOR e-TENDER  

The Executive Engineer (Civil), CCW, AIR, 9, Rani Laxmi Bai Marg, Lucknow invites online 

percentage rate tender on behalf of President of India from approved and eligible contractors of 

CPWD and those of appropriate list of M.E.S., BSNL, Railway and State P.W.D. (Building) of 

Uttar Pradesh for the following work:- 

 

1. NIT NO.04/EE(C)/LKO/2025-26 

Name of Work : Renovation of Doordarshan entrance with providing sensor toughened 

glass door  UPVC windows and granite stone in steps and door, window 

jamb for DDK at Lucknow. 

 Estimated Cost : -  Rs.5,71,205/-  Earnest Money:  Rs.11,424/- Period of c 

ompletion :- 02 (Two  Months),  

2. NIT NO.05/EE(C)/LKO/2025-26 

Name of Work : Renovation of conference  room at Doordarshan Kendra Lucknow. 

 Estimated Cost : -  Rs.4,43,573/-  Earnest Money:  Rs.8,871/- 

 Period of completion :- 02 (Two  Months),  

3. NIT NO.06/EE(C)/LKO/2025-26 

Name of Work : Renovation  of office building  earth station  1 No.  Gents 1 No.  ladies 

toilet & outer Bath room , UPVC window in F. F library room  and 

painting  in studio toilet for Doordarshan at Lucknow. 

 Estimated Cost : -  Rs.2,84,050/-  Earnest Money:  Rs.5,681/- 

 Period of completion :- 02 (Two  Months),  

 Last date and time of deposit of original EMD :- 08.05.2025 (17.00 Hrs). 

 Last time and date of submission of bid :- 09.05.2025 (15:00 Hrs.),  

 Date & time of opening of bid:- 09.05.2025 at (15.30 Hrs.) 

Tender form and other details can be obtained from website https://prasarbharati.eproc.in 

                                                                                          Executive Engineer (Civil) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


